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UPDATED  CALENDAR OF TRADE POLICY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

UNDER THE SLOVAK PRESIDENCY (1 JULY - 31 DECEMBER 2016) 

 

 

 

Friday  01/7/2016  Deputies 

Friday  08/7/2016  Deputies 

Friday  15/7/2016  Full Members 

Friday  22/7/2016  Deputies 

  

Friday  09/9/2016  Deputies 

Friday  16/9/2016  Full Members  

Thursday/ 

Friday  22-23/9/2016  Informal FAC Trade (Bratislava) 

Friday  30/9/2016  Deputies 

  

Thursday/ 

Friday   06-07/10/2016 Informal TPC FM (Bratislava) 

Friday              14/10/2016                 Deputies 

Thursday/ 

Friday     20-21/10/2016 European Council (Brussels)  

Friday              28/10/2016                 Full Members 

  

Friday  04/11/2016  Deputies 

Friday  11/11/2016  FAC/Trade (Brussels) 

Friday  18/11/2016  Deputies  

Friday  25/11/2016  Deputies 

  

Friday  02/12/2016  Full Members  

Friday  09/12/2016  Deputies  

Wednesday      14/12/2016  Deputies 

   

_______________________ 
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